*

Technical specifications*:

Sy

Model No.

External length
External width

Depth

Internal length (top)
Internal length (bottom)
Internal width (top)
Internal width (bottom)
Height with feet

Height of rim

Distance top edge to centre of overflow outlet

Distance tub edge (foot) to centre of drain outlet

Diameter of overflow outlet

Diameter of drain outlet

Distance foot end of tub edge to centre of base

Distance between the feet
Max. width of feet

Width of rim (footend; lebgthwise)

Distance between centre holes
Water volume™* in litres
Anti-slip

Full anti-slip
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1700
750

430
1580
1120
630

500
542-580

50

70
850
52

52
560
580
480
60; 60
307
122
@435
900 x 300

Subject to technical alterations and tolerances.
** 70 litres displacement on average.




